



15117

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		843754A	K PLANE ASSEMBLY	1	(Starboard and Port)	
-		846191A	1 PLATE ASSEMBLY	1	(Starboard)	
-		846193A	1 PLATE ASSEMBLY	1	(Port)	
1		847089A	2 PLATE ASSEMBLY, Upper	1	(Starboard)	
1		847090A	2 PLATE ASSEMBLY, Upper	1	(Port)	
2	16	21085	1 STUD, (#10-32 x .930)	1		
3		847266	1 ANODE	1		
4	11	89037	1 NUT, (#10-32)	1		
5	22	32804	2 PLUG, (.500-14), Pipe	2		
6		847086A	1 PLATE ASSEMBLY, Lower	1	(Starboard)	
7		847087A	1 PLATE ASSEMBLY, Lower	1	(Port)	
8	16	21085	1 STUD, (#10-32 x .930)	1		
9		847332	1 ANODE	1		
10	11	89037	1 NUT, (#10-32)	1		
11	37	845461	1 DECAL, Caution	1		
12	16	847018	2 STUD, (.625-11 x 4.500), Hydr	2		
13	11	844093	2 NUT, (.625-11) Special - Hydr	2		
14	32	845975	2 HOSE, Hydraulic (9.375 Inches	2		
15		844222A	1 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, Hydra	1		
16		847196	1 PIN, Upper Trim Cylinder Mount	1		
17	11	35053	6 NUT, (.437-20)	6		
18		847195	1 PIN, Hinge Upper And Lower P	1		
19		847197	1 PIN, Lower Trim Cylinder Mount	1		
20	84	846160A	2 HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Wiring	2		
21		846158	1 FUSEHOLDER ASSEMBLY, Wit	1		
22	89	846159	1 FUSE, (10 AMP)	1		
23		843556A	1 HOSE KIT, (30.00 Inches Bulk) Opl	OPT		
23		843675A	1 HOSE KIT, (60.00 Inches Bulk) Opl	OPT		
23	32	845976	4 HOSE, Hydraulic (30.00 Inches B	4		
23	32	845977	4 HOSE, Hydraulic (60.00 Inches B	4		
23	32	846051	1 HOSE, Hydraulic (96.00 Inches Bul	OPT		
23	32	848789	1 HOSE, Hydraulic (115.00 Inches Bl	OPT		
24	22	38402	4 FITTING, (.375-24 x 6.250) Brass	4		
25	10	843373	4 SCREW, (.375-16 x 3.500), Mounti	4		
26	10	843575	4 SCREW, (.375-16 x 4.00), Mounti	4		
27	12	841388	8 WASHER, (.410 x .810 x .050), Mo	8		
28	12	845998	8 WASHER, (.406 x 1.250 x .089), M	8		
29	11	68411	8 NUT, (.375-16), Mounting	8		
30	11	845997	8 NUT, (.625-18), Mounting	8		
31	12	844850	4 WASHER, (.660 x 1.310 x .09), Mo	4		